Room

Team Policy Debate - Lower

Quarter-Finals
8:00am Friday

Flip for Sides

Judges

Cooper 115 CLSH

Cooper Ciill INVF

RohrHL 108  RESN

Devlin - Wu

Alcazar - Roberts

Jackson - Lang

TROL Pistor - Wooddell

RESP McNitt - Ung

MRHL Lomax - Moses

A1
A2

A4
A5

B1
B2
B3

B5

C1

C3
Cc4
C5

CLSH

Belloncle - Belloncle

BYE
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psq
CLSH    Belloncle - Belloncle          BYE


